
Kreis Arnsberg/Lippstadt 2022/23

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jungen 13
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.03.2023 14:00

14:00
14:45
14:45
15:30
15:30

TV Büren
TV Fredeburg
TV Fredeburg
TV Büren
TTC Niederbergheim
TV Fredeburg

TuS Bruchhausen
TTC Niederbergheim
TuS Bruchhausen
TTC Niederbergheim
TuS Bruchhausen
TV Büren

4:0
4:0
4:0
4:0
4:1
1:4
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